Liga:

Liga:

Verein:

Verein:

Sprung

Barren

1. TUI

1. TUI

2. TUI

2. TUI

3. TUI

3. TUI

4. TUI

4. TUI

Liga:

Liga:

Verein:

Verein:

Balken

Boden

1. TUI

1. TUI

2. TUI

2. TUI

3. TUI

3. TUI

4. TUI

4. TUI




	1 TUI Sprung: 
	2 TUI Sprung: 
	4 TUI Sprung: 
	3 TUI Sprung: 
	1 TUI Balken: 
	2 TUI Balken: 
	3 TUI Balken: 
	4 TUI Balken: 
	1 TUI Barren: 
	2 TUI Barren: 
	3 TUI Barren: 
	4 TUI Barren: 
	1 TUI Boden: 
	2 TUI Boden: 
	3 TUI Boden: 
	4 TUI Boden: 
	Verein: 
	Liga: 


